
Vision and
Strategy

Profile

Governance
Structure and
Management
Systems

GRI Content
Index

Performance
Indicators

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Statement of the organization's vision and strategy regarding 
its contribution to sustainable development.

Statement from the CEO (or equivalent senior manager)describing key elements of the report.

Organizational Profile (Name of reporting organization, head office address, number
of employees, list of stakeholders)

Report scope (Contact person(s), reporting period, boundaries of report)

Report profile (Decisions not to apply GRI protocols, Policy with regard to providing
independent assurance, Means by which report users can obtain additional
information)

Structure and Governance (Processes for management of economic, environmental,
and social risks, Policies relevant to economic, social, and environmental
performance)

Stakeholder Engagement (Identification of stakeholder, Approaches to stakeholder
consultation)

Overarching policies and management systems (whether and how the precautionary
approach or principle is addressed, Policies for supply chain management,
programmes and procedures pertaining to economic, environmental, and social
performance, Status of certification pertaining to economic, environmental, and
social management systems)

Economic Performance
Indicators

Environmental performance
indicators

Social Performance
Indicators

Customers

Suppliers

Company Staffs

Providers of Capital

Public Sector

Indirect Economic Impacts

Materials

Energy

Water

Biodiversity

Emissions, Effluents, and Waste

Suppliers

Products and Services

Compliance

Transport

Overall

Labor Practices and Decent Work (Employment,
Labour, Health and Safety, Training and
Education)

Human Rights (Non-discrimination, Freedom of Association)

Society (Community, Bribery and Corruption)

Product Responsibility (Customer Health and
Safety,
Products and Services)

4

3-4

7-8,30,31

1,40

1,37,38

10,11,17

1,26,30,32

33,34,35

11,12-13

14,16,17-18

22,25,31,33

39

8

-
-
-
-
-
19

19-20,21-22

19

22

19-20,21,23

-
20

-
19-20,22

18

31-32

12,31

30

12,33

GRI Content Index

GRI Content Index

Cosmo Oil Group Sustainability Report 200639

http://www.cosmo-oil.co.jp/eng/sustainable/06/gri.htmlWeb page

This GRI Content Index shows where the information listed in GRI Sustainability Reporting Guidelines 2002 is located within this report.
See our website for more detailed Index that shows where the information listed in Guidelines is located within this report and our web-base report.

Report Content Page




