GRI Content Index

Web page http://www.cosmo-oil.co.jp/eng/sustainable/06/gri.html

	Report Content			Page
1.	Vision and	Statement of the organization's vision and strategy regarding its contribution to sustainable development.		4
	Strategy	Statement from the CEO (or equivalent senior manager)describing key elements of the report.		3-4
2.	Profile	Organizational Profile (Name of reporting organization, head office address, number of employees, list of stakeholders)		7-8,30,31
		Report scope (Contact person(s), reporting period, boundaries of report)		1,40
		Report profile (Decisions not to apply GRI protocols, Policy with regard to providing independent assurance, Means by which report users can obtain additional information)		1,37,38
3.	Governance Structure and Management Systems	Structure and Governance (Processes for management of economic, environmental, and social risks, Policies relevant to economic, social, and environmental performance)		10,11,17
		Stakeholder Engagement (Identification of stakeholder, Approaches to stakeholder consultation)		1,26,30,32 33,34,35
		Overarching policies and management systems (whether and how the precautionary approach or principle is addressed, Policies for supply chain management, programmes and procedures pertaining to economic, environmental, and social performance, Status of certification pertaining to economic, environmental, and social management systems)		11,12-13 14,16,17-18 22,25,31,33
4.	GRI Content Index			39
	Performance Indicators	Economic Performance Indicators	Customers	8
			Suppliers	-
			Company Staffs	-
			Providers of Capital	-
			Public Sector	-
			Indirect Economic Impacts	-
		Environmental performance indicators	Materials	19
			Energy	19-20,21-22
			Water	19
			Biodiversity	22
5.			Emissions, Effluents, and Waste	19-20,21,23
			Suppliers	-
			Products and Services	20
			Compliance	-
			Transport	19-20,22
			Overall	18
		Social Performance Indicators	Labor Practices and Decent Work (Employment, Labour, Health and Safety, Training and Education)	31-32
			Human Rights (Non-discrimination, Freedom of Association)	12,31
			Society (Community, Bribery and Corruption)	30
			Product Responsibility (Customer Health and Safety, Products and Services)	12,33

This GRI Content Index shows where the information listed in GRI Sustainability Reporting Guidelines 2002 is located within this report. See our website for more detailed Index that shows where the information listed in Guidelines is located within this report and our web-base report.